
pachet

I.D.: 51224577

Data publicarii	03.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.572,69 RON - 1.572,69 RON

Descriere: ALONJE PVC Set 2 4.20 8.40 2 DOSAR PVC Buc 50 0.42 21.01 3 HYGIENIUM GEL ANTIBACTERIAN 5L Buc 1 336.13 336.13 4 REGISTRU SIGURANTA IN SCOLI Buc 1 15.97 15.97 5 CATALOG GIMNAZIU Buc 1 21.01 21.01 6 PEACK WC BAZIN Buc 21 8.40 176.47 7 PROSOP ROLA Buc 15 5.04 75.63 8 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STRATURI Buc 400 0.29 117.65 9 PULVERIZATOR 800ML Buc 10 6.72 67.23 10 SOLUTIE 5L PARBRIZ Buc 4 11.76 47.06 11 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L Buc 10 10.92 109.24 12 FARAS PVC+COADA Buc 6 6.72 40.34 13 MANUSI NITRIL Set 2 67.23 134.45 14 REZERVA MOP Buc 15 4.62 69.33 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 20 14.29 285.71 16 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA Buc 80 0.59 47.06 mai putin
